félag
Knattspyrnudeild FH
Skylmingadeild FH

Handknattleiksdeild Unglingarad FH

Frjalsiprottadeild FH
Samtals FH

Haukar
Kratadeild Haukar
Samtals Haukar

Badmintondeild
Fimleikafélagid Bjork
Hraunbuar

Golfklabburinn Keilir
Dansiproéttafélag Hafnarfjardar
Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar
Listdansskéli Hafnarfjardar
iprottafélagid Fiordur
ipréttabandalag Hafnarfjardar
Brettafélag Hafnarfjardar
Ballettskdli Eddu Scheving
Breidablik

Crossfit Hafnarfjordur
Crosssfit XY

Dansraekt JSB

Dansskéli Birnu Bjorns
Glimufélagid Armann
Handknattsleiksfélag Képavogs
Hnefaleikafélag Hafnarfjardar
Heilsudalurinn Hress ehf
Hestamannafélagid Sorli
iprottafélag Reykjavikur
iprottafélagid Gerpla
Karatefélag Reykjavikur
Klifio-Skapandi fraedslusetur
Knattspyrnufélagid Vikingur
Leynileikhudsid/Hush Produc
Myndlistaskélinn i Reykjavik
REEBOKFITNESS

Plié listdandsskdli
Siglingaklubburinn bytur
Sirkus islands

Skautafélag Reykjavikur
Skautafélagid Bjorinn
Skatafélagié Hraunbuar
Sporthusid/Sporthéllin
Soéngskoli Mariu Bjarkar
Ungmennafélagid Stjarnarn

2014
13.933.917
309.002
2.751.502
2.052.785

2015
14.436.492
257.806
3.272.542
3.082.551

2016
17.530.365
292.510
3.596.236
2.834.131

19.047.206

21.049.391

24.253.242

14.305.006
530.842

14.646.573
505.565

18.141.052
702.845

14.835.848

15.152.138

18.843.897

1.154.163
7.120.064
1.766.126
1.317.846
823.783
4.433.823
3.967.693
73.820
534.088

1.335.172
8.067.321
1.845.616
1.065.591
966.601
3.673.190
5.258.559
334.403
241.918
70.259

1.848.257
9.016.826
1.014.153
1.061.570
918.155
4.205.871
4.610.178
344.077
77.691
210.863
8.550
134.377
785.642
80.313
17.000
328.923
19.804
58.629
60.489
484.772
22.152
37.611
47.396
40.800
126.955
15.300
5.950
21.925
19.500
8.033
107.100
6.538
151.566
30.350
344.310
17.475
74.497
834.177



VBC MMA

Vimulaus Zska - Foreldrahus
World Class

KR

Samtals nidurgreidslur

122.001
189.876
31.112
11.646

21.191.406

22.858.630 27.552.410

55.074.460

59.060.159 70.649.549




